

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through VC)

LPA 50/2026
CM (1591/2026)

UMESH CHANDER DUTTA

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate.

Vs.

VIKRAMJIT SINGH, COMMISSIONER
SECRETARY, INDUSTRIES AND
COMMERCE DEPTT. AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
25-03-2026

Notice.

List on 06.05.2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

25-03-2026

Junaid